
ASOM 2023 -  Knock Out Qualification_WRE
Ghent 19.8.2023

ASOM

Oda SCHEELE
Team Norway
Course : D:W2
Distance : 2520m
Time : 0:10:51 (4'18"/km)

2/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ana Isabel TOLEDO NAVARRO 0:10:49
3. Eline GEMPERLE 0:10:52

1. 49 00:00:28 65m 7'11"/km
2. 39 00:01:42 00:02:10 264m 6'26"/km
3. 44 00:01:01 00:03:11 90m 11'18"/km
4. 45 00:00:49 00:04:00 35m 23'20"/km
5. 46 00:00:23 00:04:23 87m 4'24"/km
6. 53 00:01:30 00:05:53 151m 9'56"/km
7. 37 00:01:04 00:06:57 68m 15'41"/km
8. 60 00:01:36 00:08:33 225m 7'07"/km
9. 51 00:00:56 00:09:29 105m 8'53"/km

10. 43 00:01:10 00:10:39 145m 8'03"/km
11. 999 00:00:12 00:10:51 60m 3'20"/km
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